6000179

(1	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
	Address)
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:
	J. HORNE OCT 2-12 2024

Office Use Only



700438283117

Wind English

2024 OCT 21 AM 10: 18

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724 3458 lakesore Drive

Taliahassee, FL 32312

10/21/2024

D	te: 10/21/2024
	Acc#120160000072
Name:	Flexitech LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	15929488
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🗸	Certified: ✓ Email Address for Annual Report Notification Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier	Amount: \$ 55.00

Thank you!

Docusign Envelope ID: E8DEE86D-302B-4ECF-AFEE-5C4A8278D5FA CUVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration So Division of Cor	ection porations		
Flexitech L			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	<u></u>	Address	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration So	
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co The Centre of	•

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Docusign Envelope ID: E8DEE86D-302B-4ECF-AFEE-5C4A8278D5FA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ART	TICLES OF ORGANIZAT	NON Zn:
	OF	1400 CO
Flexitech LLC		S on our records.)
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Lorida document number L16000179893		26/2016 and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:	
If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company he	ere:
, <u> </u>		_
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liability Company," the do	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREI	ET ADDRESS)	
nter new mailing address, if applicable: **Additional Community** Address MAY BE A POST OFFICE** **Additional Community** **Address MAY BE A POST OFFICE** **Add	BOX)	
If amending the registered agent and/or ent and/or the new registered office addre		ecords, enter the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	NRAI Services, Inc.	
New Registered Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Enter Flor	rida street address
	Plantation	, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Docusign Envelope ID: E8DEE86D-302B-4ECF-AFEE-5C4A8278D5FA
II amending Authorized terson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added
or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Kevin Jackson	7111 Grand National Drive	
		Suite 105	≣Remove
		Orlando, FL 32819	
AMBR T2S, LLC	T2S, LLC	4696 Millennium Drive	
		Belcamp, MD 21017	_
			☐ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□ Change

-	
_	
_	
_	
-	
_	
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	
_	A MARKET WITH THE PARTY OF THE
_	
Note: I	e date, if other than the date of filing:
f the record ecord is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the d.
Dated _	October 18 2024
	Signed by:
	Charles Sanford Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Charles Sanford (Chief Operating Officer and Secretary)
	Typed or printed name of signee